Employee

Name: John Doe

Employee ID:  JohnD

Week Ending: 07/12/2003

Date

07/07/2003
07/08/2003
07/09/2003
07/10/2003
07/11/2003

Federal Tax:

FICA Tax:

Project

Sample project for demonstr
Sample project for demonstr
Sample project for demonstr
Another project for demonstr

Another project for demonstr

$126.35  State Tax:
$61.20 Local Tax:

Time Card

Work Class

Sheetmetal Worker
Sheetmetal Worker
Sheetmetal Worker
Sheetmetal Worker

Sheetmetal Worker

Total Hours:
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$22.40 Other Tax:

$0.00 Deductions:

Soc Sec #:  999-99-9999

Check No: 8109
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$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$0.16
$0.00

Rate
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Gross Wages:

Net Pay:
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$800.00
$589.89

Monday, September 08, 2003
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