

# Time Card

**Employee Name:** John Doe

**Soc Sec #:** 999-99-9999

**Employee ID:** JohnD

**Check No:** 8109

**Week Ending:** 07/12/2003

<u>Date</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Work Class</u>	<u>Reg Hrs</u>	<u>Reg Rate</u>	<u>OT Hrs</u>	<u>OT Rate</u>	<u>ST Hrs</u>	<u>ST Rate</u>
07/07/2003	Sample project for demonstr	Sheetmetal Worker	8	\$20.00	0	\$30.00	0	\$40.00
07/08/2003	Sample project for demonstr	Sheetmetal Worker	8	\$20.00	0	\$30.00	0	\$40.00
07/09/2003	Sample project for demonstr	Sheetmetal Worker	8	\$20.00	0	\$30.00	0	\$40.00
07/10/2003	Another project for demonstr	Sheetmetal Worker	8	\$20.00	0	\$30.00	0	\$40.00
07/11/2003	Another project for demonstr	Sheetmetal Worker	8	\$20.00	0	\$30.00	0	\$40.00
<b>Total Hours:</b>			<b>40</b>		<b>0</b>		<b>0</b>	
<b>Federal Tax:</b>	\$126.35	<b>State Tax:</b>	\$22.40	<b>Other Tax:</b>	\$0.16	<b>Gross Wages:</b>	<b>\$800.00</b>	
<b>FICA Tax:</b>	\$61.20	<b>Local Tax:</b>	\$0.00	<b>Deductions:</b>	\$0.00	<b>Net Pay:</b>	<b>\$589.89</b>	